Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
101,325 kwh
54373 kwh
4852 kwh

24438 gal
263 gal
1000 gal
3050 gal
21,190 gal

40 ccf

Sep-20

$9,694.05
$1,964.36
$464.31

$1,844.13
$38.47
$125.63
$221.69
$249.26

$368.30

$14,970.20



