11	ANO	COL	INT	V IIT	ILITIES
	AIVU				

Sep-20

\$14,970.20

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	101,325 kwh	\$9,694.05
City of Llano	54373 kwh	\$1,964.36
Pedernales Electric	4852 kwh	\$464.31
Water		
City of Llano	2448 gal	\$1,844.13
City of Horseshoe Bay	263 gal	\$38.47
Kingsland Water Supply	1000 gal	\$125.63
Corix	3050 gal	\$221.69
3G Water Supply	21,190 gal	\$249.26
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	40 ccf	\$368.30